## Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

PWA Cases Before the Commission as of May 05, 2024

2010-00058	RECEIVED: 02/12/10	FILED: 02/12/10	FINAL: 03/01/10	REOPENED:
		SUSPENSION DATE:		

## CASE CODE

Purchased Water Adjustment

## UTILITIES:

Nebo Water District

## **INDEX OF EVENTS:**

03/01/10	Order Entered: Rates proposed by Nebo are denied: Effective date proposed by Nebo is denied: PWA factor of .25 per 1,000 gallons as calculated in appendix A is approved: Rates in appendix B are fair just and reasonable and are approved for services on or after March 15, 10: Within 20 days of the date of this Order Nebo shall file revised tariffs sheets
02/18/10	No Deficiency Letter
02/12/10	Acknowledge Receipt of Filing
02/12/10	PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT FILING OF NEBO WATER DISTRICT

Total Number of Cases: 1